

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8953-8956/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2010 in CRLMC  
No.7468/2006 , CRLMC No.7469/2006 , CRLMC No.7470/2006 , CRLMC  
No.7471/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV VARSHNEY AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 9797-9800 of 2010

[S.E.B.I. V. PRAVESH VARSHNEY]

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Pillai, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Mann, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. R.K. Pillai, learned counsel the  
petitioner prays for and is granted time of two  
weeks for filing spare copy of the Special Leave  
Petition.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER