

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2743/2014

SUNITA BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEBI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and permission to file additional documents and stay of recovery of fine and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 3677/2014

(With prayer for bail and and suspension of sentence and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

and

Date : 18/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file fresh and complete address of the sole respondent in both matters. On filing of the same, office to issue notice.

List again on 13.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.23

Registrar

14:29:58 IST

Reason: