

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 827-830/2012

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV VARSHNEY AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 833-836/2012

(With office report on default)

Date : 19/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Court.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master