

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal Nos. 827-830/2012

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV VARSHNEY AND ANR.
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. Nos. 833-836/2012
(Office Report for Direction)Date : 03/07/2015 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Dattar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sanjay Mann, Adv.
Mr. P.K.S. Pillay, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList along with Criminal Appeal No. 832 of
2012 and Criminal Appeal No. 251 of 2015 and
connected matter.[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.07.03
17:34:49 IST
Reason: