

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).827-830/2012

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GAURAV VARSHNEY AND ANR.
(With appln. (s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 832/2012Cr1.A. No. 833-836/2012Cr1.A. No. 252/2015
(With office report)Cr1.A. No. 251/2015
(With appln.(s) for stay of recovery of fine and Office Report)

Date : 29/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Mann, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Dagar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Pillai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.Mr. Murari Lal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that learned Additional Solicitor General is tied up in another Court. In view of the above, the matter has not been taken up today.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER